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   Tavistock      11 U - B 2022 =16  Game Schedule plus Tournaments

 HEAD COACH          Diane Odette 519 365 2794
Coach Tim Hopkins 519 276 0660
Coach Ethan Bender 226 584 0301

   All Games Start at 7 pm, please arrive at 6:30. 

   If you cannot make a practice or a game, you are expected to alert your coach !

Date Game / Practice Visitor @ Home

Tues May 10 Practice home field
Thurs May 12 Practice home field

Tues May 17 Game Tavistock A at Tavistock B
Thurs May 19 Game Thorndale A at Tavistock B

Tues May 24 Game Tavistock B at Kintore
Thurs May 26 Practice home field

 
Tues May 31 Game Tavistock B at Embro B **
Thurs June 2 Game Thorndale A at Tavistock B

Tues June 7 Game  Kintore at Tavistock  B **
Thurs June 9 Practice home field

Tues June 14 Game St Pauls B at Tavistock B
Thurs June 16 Game Tavistock B at Thorndale A

Tues June 21 Game Tavistock B at Thorndale B
Thurs June 23 Game Kintore at Tavistock B

SAT JUNE 25 3 ON 3   TOURNAMENT Tavistock Public School

Tues June 28 Game Tavistock B at Tavistock A Fundraiser Pickup
Thurs June 30 Practice home field

Tues July 5 Game Kinkora A at Tavistock B
Thurs July 7 Game Embro A at Tavistock B

Tues July 12 Game Tavistock B at St Pauls B
Thurs July 14 Practice home field

SAT JULY 16 LEAGUE TOURNAMENT At St Pauls

Tues July 19 Game Tavistock B at Thorndale B
Thurs July 21 Game Kintore at Tavistock B

Tues July 26 Skills Night
Thurs July 28 WRAP UP at home field ***Return Jersey to your Coach !
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